
March 2022 

Practice Schedule

Mon 3/7/2022 6:00-9:00 Dodgers 6:00-9:00 Braves

Tues 3/8/2022 6:00-7:30 6:00-7:30 Orioles 6:00-7:30 Panthers

7:30-9:00 7:30-9:00 Yankees 7:30-9:00 Dirt Divas

Wed 3/9/2022 6:00-9:00 Dodgers 6:00-9:00 Braves

Thurs 3/10/2022 6:00-7:30 6:00-7:30 Mets 6:00-7:30 Panthers

7:30-9:00 7:30-9:00 Yankees 7:30-9:00 Dirt Divas

Fri 3/11/2022 6:00-7:30 Stripers 6:00-7:30 Renegades

7:30-9:00 Wood Ducks 7:30-9:00

Sat 3/12/2022 9:00-10:30 Yankees 9:00-10:00 Biscuits 9:00-10:30 Sluggers

10:30-12:00 Bulls 10:00-11:00 Fire Frogs 10:30-12:00 Crushers
12:00-1:30 Snappers 11:00-12:00 Mud Hens 12:00-1:30 Panthers

1:30-3:00 Orioles 12:00-1:30 Crawdads 1:30-3:00 Dirt Divas

3:00-4:30 Braves 1:30-3:00 Tin Caps

4:30-6:00 Mets 3:00-4:30 Dodgers

4:30-6:00 Wood Ducks

Mon 3/14/2022 6:00-7:30 6:00-7:30 6:00-7:30

7:30-9:00 7:30-9:00 7:30-9:00

Tues 3/15/2022 6:00-7:30 Renegades 6:00-7:30 Mud Hens 6:00-7:30 Panthers

7:30-9:00 Yankees 7:30-9:00 Crawdads 7:30-9:00 Dirt Divas

Wed 3/16/2022 6:00-7:30 Snappers 6:00-7:30 Tin Caps 6:00-7:30 Wood Ducks

7:30-9:00 Braves 7:30-9:00 Dodgers 7:30-9:00

Thurs 3/17/2022 6:00-7:30 Fire Frogs 6:00-7:30 Biscuits 6:00-7:30 Crushers

7:30-9:00 Orioles 7:30-9:00 Bulls 7:30-9:00

Fri 3/18/2022 6:00-7:30 Stripers 6:00-7:30 Renegades 6:00-7:30

7:30-9:00 7:30-9:00 7:30-9:00

Sat 3/19/2022 9:00-10:30 Yankees 9:00-10:00 Biscuits 9:00-10:30 Sluggers

10:30-12:00 Wood Ducks 10:00-11:00 Fire Frogs 10:30-12:00 Crushers

12:00-1:30 Snappers 11:00-12:00 Mud Hens 12:00-1:30 Panthers

1:30-3:00 Orioles 12:00-1:30 Crawdads 1:30-3:00 Dirt Divas

3:00-4:30 Braves 1:30-3:00 Tin Caps

4:30-6:00 Bulls 3:00-4:30 Dodgers

4:30-6:00 Mets

Mon 3/21/2022 6:00-7:30 Stripers 6:00-7:30 Wood Ducks 6:00-7:30 Sluggers

7:30-9:00 Bulls 7:30-9:00 Mets 7:30-9:00

Tues 3/22/2022 6:00-7:30 Renegades 6:00-7:30 Mud Hens 6:00-7:30 Panthers

7:30-9:00 Yankees 7:30-9:00 Crawdads 7:30-9:00 Dirt Divas

Wed 3/23/2022 6:00-7:30 Snappers 6:00-7:30 Tin Caps 6:00-7:30

7:30-9:00 Braves 7:30-9:00 Dodgers 7:30-9:00

Thurs 3/24/2022 6:00-7:30 Fire Frogs 6:00-7:30 Biscuits 6:00-7:30 Crushers

7:30-9:00 Orioles 7:30-9:00 7:30-9:00

Fri 3/25/2022 6:00-7:30 Stripers 6:00-7:30 Renegades 6:00-7:30

7:30-9:00 7:30-9:00 7:30-9:00

Luck Field Purcell Field

Mets

Orioles

Alberts Field

LL BOARD MTG LL BOARD MTG LL BOARD MTG



March 2022 

Practice Schedule

Sat 3/26/2022 9:00-10:30 Wood Ducks 9:00-10:00 Biscuits 9:00-10:30 Sluggers

10:30-12:00 Bulls 10:00-11:00 Fire Frogs 10:30-12:00 Crushers

12:00-1:30 Snappers 11:00-12:00 Mud Hens 12:00-1:30 Panthers

1:30-3:00 Orioles 12:00-1:30 Crawdads 1:30-3:00 Dirt Divas

3:00-4:30 Mets 1:30-3:00 Tin Caps

4:30-6:00 Yankees 3:00-4:30 Dodgers

4:30-6:00 Braves

Mon 3/28/2022 6:00-7:30 Stripers 6:00-7:30 Wood Ducks 6:00-7:30 Sluggers

7:30-9:00 Bulls 7:30-9:00 Mets 7:30-9:00

Tues 3/29/2022 6:00-7:30 Renegades 6:00-7:30 Mud Hens 6:00-7:30 Panthers

7:30-9:00 Yankees 7:30-9:00 Crawdads 7:30-9:00 Dirt Divas

Wed 3/30/2022 6:00-7:30 Snappers 6:00-7:30 Tin Caps 6:00-7:30

7:30-9:00 Braves 7:30-9:00 Dodgers 7:30-9:00

Thurs 3/31/2022 6:00-7:30 Fire Frogs 6:00-7:30 Biscuits 6:00-7:30 Crushers

7:30-9:00 Orioles 7:30-9:00 7:30-9:00

Fri 4/1/2022 6:00-7:30 6:00-7:30

7:30-9:00 7:30-9:00

For practices starting at 6, use the cage from 7:30-8:00

For practices starting at 7:30, use the cage from 7:00-7:30

The time slots listed are for field time only and are 1 hour 30 minutes.  Please use the batting cages per the 

following so that everyone is done by 9:

Prep for 

Opening Day


